SECURITY UNITS | WIRE
145
2436-63SEC MD2436-70SECM2436-69SEC
NYLON FABRIC OR
CLEAR VINYL UNIT COVERS
AVAILABLE
See pg. 140
Finish:
-
pg. 104.   Finish:
Each unit consists of:
4
2 (for top and bottom)
1 (includes back and sides)
1
SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT
2436-63SEC 24" x 36" x 63" 165 lbs
2448-63SEC 24" x 48" x 63" 192 lbs
2460-63SEC 24" x 60" x 63" 224 lbs
Stationary Security Units
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT
Stem Castered Security Carts
M2436-69SEC 24" x 36" x 69" 173 lbs
M2448-69SEC 24" x 48" x 69" 200 lbs
M2460-69SEC 24" x 60" x 69" 232 lbs
pg.
104.   Finish:
Each unit consists of:
4
2 (for top and bottom)
1 (includes back and sides)
1
Mobile unit also includes:
4
4
DIMENSIONS SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT
Dolly Base Security Carts
MD2436-70SEC 24" x 36" x 70" 186 lbs
MD2448-70SEC 24" x 48" x 70" 215 lbs
MD2460-70SEC 24" x 60" x 70" 250 lbs
 pg. 104.
Finish:
Each unit consists of:
4
2 (for top and bottom)
1 (includes back and sides)
1
Dolly Base unit also includes:
1
4
DIMENSIONS SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT
Security Enclosure Panel Set
243660EPC 24" x 36" x 60" 70 lbs
244860EPC 24" x 48" x 60" 80 lbs
246060EPC 24" x 60" x 60" 90 lbs
DIMENSIONS SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT
Security Panel Door Set with Hinges
SD36C 24" x 36" x 60" 54 lbs
SD48C 24" x 48" x 60" 66 lbs
SD60C 24" x 60" x 60" 78 lbs
WANT TO SECURE YOUR
EXISTING SHELVING
UNITS?